
ARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLC    
Liners & Potted Ferns 

4707 Oak Hill Street, Apopka, FL 32712 
407.889.7868  fax 407.889.5443 

800.215.2210 
www.arcferns.com 

ARC FernsARC FernsARC FernsARC Ferns 

The FernThe FernThe FernThe Fern    

SpecialistsSpecialistsSpecialistsSpecialists    



 When Jacob Lozovik Carmi took his grandson John out to the orange groves (circa 1940, above), I 
doubt he could imagine that seventy seven years and four generations later the family would still make its liveli-
hood by growing crops; yet here we are, still strong (same John with his own grandson Ido, at Milestone’s main 
facility, 2001). I asked my father what he remembers from working with his grandpa on the farm. He said, “you 
know, it’s the most unpleasant tasks that come to mind: digging irrigation ditches and pruning roses. Somehow, 
though, so many years removed, they all seem like great memories and not the torturous tasks they truly used to 
be.” 

 

So here we are: fourth generation of Carmi’s living off the land. The groves are gone, as are the roses (and the 
dairy cows); Citrus was replaced with foliage, irrigation ditches with PVC pipes. Yet the heart of the matter re-
mains: we spend every day laboring to try and produce beautiful green goods that people will appreciate and 
love, so much that they rewards us with some of their hard-earned cash in exchange. 
 

When John Carmi founded Milestone in 1988, he had been mostly removed from Agriculture for quite a while. 
An MIT graduate, world traveler, entrepreneur and adventurer, he started the business to capitalize on an oppor-
tunity to bring together Israel’s advanced fern TC technology with the U.S. market.  Starting off at a rented 
10,000 SF facility in the old “Tree house” location in downtown Apopka, he initially focused on importing 273 
cp Boston liners and transplanting into 72 cells. As the business evolved and grew, Milestone expanded initially 
to 40,000 SF at the same location, and eventually to its maximum size, with nearly 6 acres under cover on 50 
acres of land. The company regularly ranked among the worlds largest fern producers, with at least 5 million 
fern liners and a million potted ferns consistently grown and sold every year since 2002. 
 

My wife Revi & I joined the business in 1998.  While through my high-school years I was involved in green-
house and hydroponic vegetable production, I spent the first few years of my post-military career away from 
agriculture (guess it takes the distance to appreciate what you have…) Eventually, I came to my senses (or as 
some would claim, lost my mind) and joined the family farm. I completed my education in Horticulture / Busi-
ness at Florida Southern and labored my way through the ranks as assistant grower, section grower, head grower, 
and operations manager into eventually allowing my father to retire and taking over management of the compa-
ny. 
 

In late 2013, we were able to complete the transition from the family owned Milestone to our personal endeavor, 
ARC Ferns. In our new company, we keep the tradition and pride ourselves on 25 years of experience in fern and 
fern liner production. We strive to be widely accepted as the best fern supplier on the planet, and for: 
 

Supplying unparalleled quality 

Maintaining superb order-fulfillment ratios 

Providing the best customer support, service, and experience. 

 

 

In everything that we do, from how we grow our plants, through how we treat our customers and employees and 
how we deal with our vendors and creditors, I cannot help but wonder whether we would make great-Grandpa 
Jacob proud. 
 

I sure hope so. 
 

Dan Carmi 
President 
ARC Ferns, LLC 

2 



Table of ContentsTable of ContentsTable of ContentsTable of Contents    

Ferns for Baskets     …………………………………………. 4-7 

Tropical Ferns    .....………………………………..………… 8-14 

Hardy Ferns      ……...…………………………..…………... 15-20   
 Quick reference by zone   ..……………………. 21   

Index by Common name    ……………………………… 22 

Index by Latin name      ...……..…..…………….………… 23 

 

3 



4 

Ferns for BasketsFerns for BasketsFerns for BasketsFerns for Baskets    

 

 

Boston Bluebell 

6”, 8” Pot & HB 

Nephrolepis 
     exaltata 

 

 

Ariane PAT#21218 

8”, 10” Pot & HB 

Nephrolepis 
     exaltata 

Nephrolepis  
     biserrata 

 

Macho 

 8”, 10”, 12” Pot 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Delilah PAT#9260 

4” Pot,  6”, 8” HB                 

Nephrolepis 
     exaltata 

 

Fluffy Ruffles 

4”, 6” Pot, 6” HB 

 

Arizona 

6”, 8” Pot & HB 

Nephrolepis 
     exaltata 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata 

 

Boston Compacta 

6” Pot & 6”, 8” HB 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata ‘Blond’ 

 

Boston Gold 

6”, 8”, 10” HB 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata 

 

Boston Fern 

6”, 8”, 10” HB 



Nephrolepis  
     exaltata  

 

Marissa 

6”, 8” HB  

5 

 

 

Nevada PAT#14190 

6”, 8” , 10” Pot & HB 

Nephrolepis 
     exaltata 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata  

 

Pom Pom 

6”, 8” HB  

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata  

 

Green Moment 

6”, 8” Pot & HB 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata 

 

Montana 

6”, 8” HB 

Nephrolepis 
     obliterata ‘Shiva’ 

 

Medusa 

6”, 8”, 10” HB 

Photo courtesy of: The University of Michigan  
Matthaei Botanical Gardens and Nichols Arboretum 

Ann Arbor, Michigan 



Ferns for BasketsFerns for BasketsFerns for BasketsFerns for Baskets    

6 

Nephrolepis 
     Exaltata ‘Massaii’ 

 

Super Boston  

6”, 8”, 10” HB 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata  

 

Teddy Jr 

6”, 8”, 10” HB 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata  

 

Tiger PAT#15315 

6”, 8”, 10” HB 

Davallia  
     trichomanoides 

 

Rabbit’s Foot 

4” Pot, 6”, 8” HB 

Humata  
     tyermanii 

 

White Rabbit 

4” Pot, 6”, 8” HB 

Nephrolepis  
     falcata  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fishtail 

8”, 10”, 12” Pot & HB 

Microsorum  
     diversifolium 

 

Kangaroo 

6”, 8” HB 

Crocodyllus 
PAT#13653  

6”, 8”  Pot & HB 

Microsorum 
     musifolium 

Platycerium  
     bifurcatum 

 

Staghorn 

4”, 6” Pot & 8”, 10”HB 



Polypodium 
     formosanum 

 

Caterpillar 

8”, 10” HB 

Selaginella  
     kraussiana 

 

Golden Moss 

4” Pot & 6”, 8” HB 

 

Dutch Staghorn 

4”, 6” Pot & 8” HB 

Platycerium  
     bifurcatum ’Netherlands”  

Platycerium  
     veitchii 

 

Silver Staghorn 

6”, 8” HB 

Platycerium  
     superbum 

 

Giant Staghorn 

6”, 8” HB 

Polypodium 
     falax 

 

Falax 

6”, 8” HB 

7 



 

Rosy MH 

4”, 6” Pot 

Adiantum  
     hispidulum 

 

Ray Fern 

4”, 6” Pot 

Actiniopteris  
     australis 

8 

Tropical FernsTropical FernsTropical FernsTropical Ferns    

 

Giant MH 

 6”, 8” Pot 

Adiantum  
     polyphyllum 

Adiantum  
     caudatum 

 

Trailing MH 

4”, 6” Pot 

 

Bronze Venus MH 

4”, 6” Pot 

Adiantum  
     hispidulum 

 

Large Leaf MH 

4”, 6” Pot 

Adiantum  
     macrophyllum 

 

Little Lady MH 

4”, 6” Pot 

Adiantum  
     microphyllum 

Adiantum  
     peruvianum 

 

Silver Dollar MH 

4”, 6” Pot                     

 

Pacific MH 

4”, 6” Pot 

Adiantum  
     monocolor 



9 

 

Fragrans MH 

4”, 6” Pot 

Adiantum  
     raddianum 

 

Brilliant Else MH 

6”, 8” Pot & HB 

Adiantum  
     raddianum 

 

Lisa MH 

4”,  Pot 

Adiantum  
     raddianum 

 

Fritz Luthii MH 

4”, 6” Pot 

Adiantum  
     raddianum 

 

Red Venus MH 

6” 8”,  Pot & HB 

Adiantum  
     raddianum 

Snowflake MH 

6”, 8”  Pot & HB 

Adiantum 
     raddianum ‘variegatum’ 

 

RitzyVenus MH 

6” 8”,  Pot & HB 

Adiantum  
     raddianum 

Pink MH 

4”, 6”  Pot 

Adiantum 
     scutumn roseum 

Asplenium  
     antiquum 

 

Japanese BN 

4”, 6” & 8” Pot     



Continued... 

Tropical FernsTropical FernsTropical FernsTropical Ferns    

10 

Asplenium  
     parvati 

 

Australian Mother 

4”, 6” Pot 

 

Silver Lady TM 

6”, 8” Pot         

Blechnum  
     gibbum 

 

Australian Tree 

8”, 10” Pot         

Cyathea 
     australis 

Dicksonia 
     antartica 

 

Tasmanian Tree  

6”, 8” Pot         

 

Bird’s Nest 

4”, 6”, & 8”  Pot         

Asplenium  
     nidus 

 

Osaka BN 

4”, 6” Pot             

Asplenium  
     nidus 

 

Rasp Fern 

4”, 6” Pot             

Doodia  
     media 

 

Antenna Fern 

4”,  Pot         

Doryopteris 
     cordata 

 

Mahogany 

4”, 6” Pot 

Didymochlaena  
     trunculata 



11 

Nephrolepis  
     cordifolia 

 

Lemon Button 

4”, 6” Pot                             

Hemionitis  
     arifolia 

 

Heart Fern 

4”, 6” Pot                         

Microsorum 
     punctatum  

 

Green Flame 
PAT#17421 

 6” Pot 

Doryopteris 
     pedata 

 

Hand Fern 

4”, 6” Pot                             

Microlepia  
     strigosa 

 

Lace Fern 

 6”, 8” Pot 

 
 
 
 

Sword Fern 

6”, 8”, 10” Pot 

Nephrolepis 
     cordifolia ‘Kupukupu’ 

Nephrolepis  
     exaltata 

 

Emina 

4”, 6” Pot                             

Nephrolepis 
     exaltata 

 

Green Fantasy 

4”, 6” Pot 



Continued... 

Tropical FernsTropical FernsTropical FernsTropical Ferns    

12 

Nephrolepis  
     obliterata 

 

Western Queen 

6”,  8”, 10” Pot 

Nephrolepis 
     obliterata 

 

Chester 

 6” Pot & up 

Pellaea  
     rotundifolia 

 

Button 

4”, 6” Pot                             

 

Glowstar PAT#9826  

4” Pot 

Pellaea 
     paradoxa 

Pellaea  
     falcata 

 

Sickle 

4”, 6” Pot                             

Phlebodium  
     aureum  

 

Blue Star TM 

6”, 8” Pot                         

Phyllitis  
     scolopendrium 

 

Hart’s Tongue 

4”, 6” Pot         

 

Cut-Leaf HT 

4”, 6”  Pot 

Phyllitis 
     scolopendrium ‘Angustifolium’ 

 

Crested HT 

4” Pot 

Phyllitis 
     scolopendrium ‘Cristata’    

 

Waved HT 

4” Pot 

Phyllitis 
     scolopendrium ‘Undulata’    



Pteris  
     cretica  ‘Mayii’ 

 

Moonlight 

6” Pot     

Pteris  
     cretica ‘Albo-lineata’ 

 

Ribbon ‘Albo’ 

6” Pot                         

13 

Pteris  
     argyraea 

 

Silver Brake 

6”, 8” Pot     

Pteris  
     cretica ‘Ouvrardii’ 

 

Ouvrardii 

6”, 8” Pot     

Pteris 
     cretica ‘Roweri’ 

 

Roweri 

4”, 6” Pot         

Pteris  
     cretica ‘Parkeri’ 

 

Parkeri 

6”, 8” Pot     

Photo courtesy of: Eco Walls, LLC 

Bordentown, New Jersey  



Continued... 

Tropical FernsTropical FernsTropical FernsTropical Ferns    

14 

Rumohra  
     adiantiformis 

 

Leather Leaf 

6”, 8” Pot         

Pteris  
     quadriaurita 

 

Tricolor 

4”, 6” Pot             

Pteris  
     ensiformis 

 

Silver Lace 

4”, 6” Pot     

Pteris  
     cretica  ‘Wimsettii’ 

 

Wimsettii 

6”, 8” Pot     

 

Frosted Moss 

4”, 6” Pot 

Selaginella 
     Martensii ‘Jori’ 

 

Avatar Moss 

4”, 6” Pot                         

Selaginella 
    avatar 

Selaginella  
     emmeliana 

 

Sweat Plant 

4”, 6” Pot                         

Pteris  
     vittata 

 

Vittata  

4”, 6” Pot             

 

Ruby Red Moss 

4”, 6” Pot                             

Selaginella 
     erythropus ‘Sanguinea’ 



 

 

 

 

Evergreen Evergreen Evergreen Evergreen ferns - will retain their leaves through winter. 
 
DeciduousDeciduousDeciduousDeciduous ferns - will shed their leaves as winter approaches 

Evergreen vs. DeciduousEvergreen vs. DeciduousEvergreen vs. DeciduousEvergreen vs. Deciduous    

15 

Hardy FernsHardy FernsHardy FernsHardy Ferns    

Asplenium  
     trichomanes 

Spleenwort 
Zone 2 - 8                                      � 12” 
Evergreen 

Asplenium  
     x ebenoides 

 

Dragontail  
Zone 4 - 8                                      � 12” 
Evergreen             

Arachnoides  
     simplicior 

East Indian Holly 
Zone 6 - 8                                   � 12” 
Evergreen 

Athyrium  
     filix-femina 

Lady Fern 
Zone 4 - 8                                      � 24” 
Deciduous 

Adiantum  
     pedatum ‘imbricatum’ 

Dwarf American  
Zone 3 - 8                                      � 24” 
Evergreen 

Adiantum  
     pedatum 

 

American MH     
Zone 3 - 8                                      � 36” 
Evergreen 



Hardy FernsHardy FernsHardy FernsHardy Ferns    
Continued... 

16 

Blechnum  
     spicant 

Deer Fern 
Zone 7 - 8                    � 28” 
Evergreen 

Athyrium  
     otophorum ‘Okanum’ 

Auriculate Lady 
Zone 4 - 8                   � 18” 
Deciduous 

 

Red Beauty 
Zone 4 - 8                  � 20” 
Deciduous 

Athyrium 
     niponicum ‘Red Beauty’ 

Athyrium  
     niponicum v. pictum 

Japanese Painted 
Zone 4 - 8                    � 12” 
Deciduous 

Cyrtomium  
     devexis-capulae 

 

Chinese Holly 
Zone 6 - 8                    � 36” 
Evergreen 

Athyrium  
     filix-femina ‘Victoriae’ 

Cruciform Lady 
Zone 4 - 8                    � 24” 
Deciduous 

Athyrium  
     filix-femina ‘Frizelliae’ 

Tatting Fern 
Zone 4 - 8                             � 12” 
Deciduous 

Lady in Red 
Zone 4 - 8                   � 20” 
Deciduous 

Athyrium 
     filix-femina ‘Rotstiel’ 



Dryopteris  
     erythrosora 

Autumn 
Zone 5 - 8                    � 24” 
Evergreen 

Dryopteris  
     carthusiana 

Narrow Buckler 
Zone 2 - 8                    � 48” 
Evergreen 

17 

Cyrtomium  
     falcatum 

 

Japanese Holly 
Zone 6 - 8                    � 24” 
Evergreen 

Crytomium  
     fortunei ‘Clivicola’ 

Dwarf Holly 
Zone 5 - 8                    � 18” 
Evergreen 

Dryopteris  
     atrata 

Shaggy Shield 
Zone 5 - 8                    � 36” 
Evergreen 

Dryopteris  
     austriaca 

Broad Buckler 
Zone 4 - 8                    � 48” 
Evergreen 

Joyce Kilmer Memorial Forest 
Robbinsville, NC  



Dryopteris  
     filix-mas  

 

Male Fern 
Zone 4 - 8                    � 48” 
Evergreen 

Lacy Autumn 
Zone 6 - 8                    � 14” 
Evergreen 

Dryopteris 
     erythrosora ‘Prolifica’ 

Dryopteris 
     goldiana 

Giant Wood 
Zone 3 - 8                                      � 48” 
Evergreen 

Hardy FernsHardy FernsHardy FernsHardy Ferns    
Continued... 

18 

Dryopteris  
     ludoviciana 

Southern Shield 
Zone 5 - 8                    � 48” 
Evergreen 

Sunset Fern 
Zone 5 - 8                    � 24” 
Evergreen 

Dryopteris 
     lepidopoda 

Dryopteris  
     marginalis 

 

Eastern Wood 
Zone 2 - 8                    � 24” 
Evergreen 

Dryopteris  
     pseudo filix-mas 

 

Mexican Male 
Zone 5 - 8                    � 36” 
Evergreen 

Dryopteris 
     remota 

Remote Wood 
Zone 4 - 8                                      � 36” 
Evergreen 



Purple Royal 
Zone 2 - 8                    � 72” 
Deciduous 

Osmunda  
     regalis ‘Purpurescens’ 

19 

 

Prickly Shield 
Zone 3 - 8                     � 36” 
Evergreen 

Polystichum 
     braunii 

 

Christmas Fern 
Zone 3 - 8                � 16” 
Evergreen 

Polystichum 
     acrostichoides 

Royal 
Zone 2 - 8                    � 48” 
Deciduous 

Osmunda  
     regalis 

Ostrich 
Zone 2 - 8                    � 60” 
Deciduous 

Matteuccia  
     struthiopteris 

Dryopteris 
     wallichiana 

Wallich’s Wood 
Zone 5 - 8                                      � 42” 
Evergreen 

Osmunda  
     cinnamomea 

Cinnamon        
Zone 2 - 10                  � 48” 
Deciduous 

 

Sensitive Fern 
Zone 2 - 8                     � 36” 
Deciduous 

Onoclea 
     sensibilis 

 

Common Polypody 
Zone 4 – 8                   � 12” 
Evergreen 

Polypodium 
     vulgare 



Hardy FernsHardy FernsHardy FernsHardy Ferns    
Continued... 

Thelypteris  
     kunthii 

 

Southern Wood 
Zone 7 - 8                    � 48” 
Deciduous 

Thelypteris  
     decursive-pinnata 

Japanese Beech 
Zone 4 - 8                    � 24” 
Deciduous 

 

Giant Chain Fern 
Zone 7 - 8                     � 60” 
Evergreen 

Woodwardia 
     fimbriata 

Polystichum  
     tsus-simense 

Korean Rock 
Zone 5 - 8                    � 18” 
Evergreen 

20 

Polystichum 
     munitum 

Western Sword 
Zone 7 - 8                                      � 42” 
Evergreen 

Polystichum 
     setiferium 

Soft Shield  
Zone 6 - 8                    � 60” 
Evergreen 

Polystichum 
     rigens 

Rigid Sword 
Zone 5 - 8                    � 24” 
Evergreen 

Polystichum 
     polyblepharum 

Tassel 
Zone 5 - 9                    � 24” 
Evergreen 



Hardiness ZonesHardiness ZonesHardiness ZonesHardiness Zones    Hardiness ZonesHardiness ZonesHardiness ZonesHardiness Zones    

Quick Reference: Quick Reference: Quick Reference: Quick Reference: Maximum Hardiness by Variety 

Zone 2Zone 2Zone 2Zone 2    
    

Cinnamon 
Eastern Wood 

Narrow Buckler 
Ostrich 

Purple Royal 
Royal 

Sensitive 
Spleenwort 

 

Zone 3Zone 3Zone 3Zone 3    
    

Christmas  
American MH 

Dwarf American MH 
Giant Wood 

Zone 4Zone 4Zone 4Zone 4    
    

Auriculate Lady 
Broad Buckler 

Common Polypody 
Cruciform Lady 

Dragon Tail 
Japanese Beech 

Japanese Painted 
Lady Fern 

Lady in Red 
Male Fern 

Red Beauty 
Red Stem lady 
Remote Wood 

Tatting Fern 

Zone 5Zone 5Zone 5Zone 5    
    

Autumn 
Dwarf Holly 

Korean Rock 
Mexican Male  
Rigid Sword 

Shaggy Shield 
Southern Shield 

Sunset Fern 
Tassel 

Wallich’s Wood 
 
 

Zone 6Zone 6Zone 6Zone 6    
    

East Indian Holly 
Chinese Holly 

Japanese Holly 
Lacy Autumn 
Soft Shield 

Zone 7Zone 7Zone 7Zone 7    
    

Deer Fern 
Giant Chain  

Southern Wood 
Western Sword 

21 



Fern Index Fern Index Fern Index Fern Index     
By Common Name 

22 

American Maindenhair    15 

Antenna Fern 10 

Ariane 4 

Arizona 4 

Auriculate Lady    16 

Australian Mother 10 

Australian Tree  10 

Autumn  17 

Avatar 14 

Bird's Nest  10 

Bluebell 4 

Blue StarTM    12 

Boston Fern 4 

Boston Gold 4 

Brilliant Else Maidenhair 9 

Broad Buckler 17 

Bronze Venus    8 

Button   12 

Caterpillar 7 

Chester 12 

Chinese Holly 16 

Christmas  19 

Cinnamon    19 

Common Polypody 19 

Compacta    4 

Crested Hart's Tongue 12 

Crocodyllus 6 

Cruciform Lady   16 

Cut-Leaf Hart's Tongue 12 

Deer Fern 16 

Delilah    4 

Dragontail   15 

Dutch Staghorn 7 

Dwarf American MH 15 

Dwarf Holly   17 

East Indian Holly 15 

Eastern Wood  18 

Emina 11 

Falax 7 

Fishtail    6 

Fluffy Ruffles 4 

Fragrans  9 

Fritz Luthi   9 

Frosted Moss 14 

Giant Chain 20 

Giant Maidenhair 8 

Giant Staghorn 7 

Giant Wood 18 

Glowstar 12 

Golden Moss  7 

Green Fantasy  11 

Green Flame  11 

Green Moment 5 

Hand Fern 11 

Hart's Tongue    12 

Heart  11 

Japanese Beech   20 

Japanese Bird's Nest   9 

Japanese Holly   17 

Japanese Painted   16 

Kangaroo    6 

Korean Rock    20 

Lace Fern 11 

Lacy Autumn 18 

Lady   15 

Lady in Red 16 

Large Leaf MH 8 

Leather Leaf   14 

Lemon Button  11 

Lisa MH 9 

Little Lady   8 

Macho   4 

Mahogany   10 

Male Fern 18 

Marissa 5 

Medusa 5 

Mexican Male 18 

Montana 5 

Moonlight 'Mayi" 13 

Narrow Buckler 17 

Nevada 5 

Osaka Bird's Nest   10 

Ostrich    19 

Ouvrardii 13 

Pacific MH  8 

Parkeri 13 

Pink MH 9 

Pom Pom 5 

Prickly Shield  19 

Purple Royal 19 

Rabbit's Foot    6 

Rasp Fern 10 

Ray Fern 8 

Red Beauty 16 

Red Venus MH 9 

Remote Wood 18 

Ribbon 'Albo' 13 

Rigid Sword 20 

Ritzy Venus 9 

Rosy MH 8 

Rowerii 13 

Royal  19 

Ruby Red Moss 14 

Sensitive Fern 19 

Shaggy Shield   17 

Sickle 12 

Silver Brake  13 

Silver Dollar   8 

Silver Lace    14 

Silver LadyTM    10 

Silver Staghorn 7 

Snowflake MH 9 

Soft Shield 20 

Southern Shield    18 

Southern Wood (River)   20 

Spleenwort 15 

Staghorn   6 

Super Boston 6 

Sunset Fern 18 

Sweat Plant    14 

Sword Fern (Kupukupu) 11 

Tasmanian Tree Fern 10 

Tassel    20 

Tatting    16 

Teddy Jr 6 

Tiger 6 

Trailing Maidenhair   8 

Tricolor   14 

Vittata 14 

Wallich's Wood 19 

Waved Hart's Tongue 12 

Western Queen   12 

Western Sword 20 

White Rabbit's Foot    6 

Wimsettii    14 



23 

Fern Index Fern Index Fern Index Fern Index     
By Latin Name 

Actiniopteris australis 8 

Adiantum caudatum 8 

Adiantum hispidulum 8 

Adiantum macrophyllum 8 

Adiantum microphyllum 8 

Adiantum monocolor 8 

Adiantum pedatum 15 

Adiantum peruvianum 8 

Adiantum polyphyllum 8 

Adiantum raddianum 9 

Adiantum raddianum variegatum 9 

Adiantum scutumn roseum 9 

Arachniodes simplicior 15 

Asplenium antiquum 9 

Asplenium ebenoides 15 

Asplenium nidus 10 

Asplenium parvati 10 

Asplenium trichomanes 15 

Athyrium filix-femina 15 

Athyrium filix-femina 'Frizelliae' 16 

Athyrium filix-femina 'Rotstiel' 16 

Athyrium filix-femina 'Victoriae' 16 

Athyrium filix-femina 'Red Beauty' 16 

Athyrium niponicum v pictum 16 

Athyrium otophorum 'Okanum' 16 

Blechnum gibbum 10 

Blechnum spicant 16 

Cyathea australis 10 

Cyrtomium devexis-capulae 16 

Cyrtomium falcatum 17 

Cyrtomium fortunei 'Clivicola' 17 

Davallia trichomanoides 6 

Didymochlaena trunculata 10 

Dicksonia antartica 10 

Doodia media 10 

Doryopteris cordata 10 

Doryopteris pedata 11 

Dryopteris atrata 17 

Dryopteris austriaca 17 

Dryopteris carthusiana 17 

Dryopteris erythrosora 17 

Dryopteris erythrosora 'Prolifica' 18 

Dryopteris filix-mas 18 

Dryopteris goldiana 18 

Dryopteris lepidopoda 18 

Dryopteris ludoviciana 18 

Dryopteris marginalis 18 

Dryopteris pseudo filix-mas 18 

Dryopteris remota 18 

Dryopteris wallichiana 19 

Hemionitis arifolia 11 

Humata tyermanii 6 

Matteuccia struthiopteris 19 

Microlepia strigosa 11 

Microsorum diversifolium 6 

Microsorum musifolium 6 

Microsorum puncatum 'Green Flame' 11 

Nephrolepis biserrata 4 

Nephrolepis cordifolia 11 

Nephrolepis exaltata 4-6, 11 

Nephrolepis falcata 6 

Nephrolepis obliterata 12 

Nephrolepis obliterata 'Shiva' 5 

Onoclea sensibilis 19 

Osmunda cinnamomea 19 

Osmunda regalis 19 

Osmunda regalis 'Purpurescens' 19 

Pellaea  12 

Phlebodium aureum 'Mandaianum'  12 

Phyllitis scolopendrium 12 

Platycerium bifurcatum 6 

Platycerium netherlands 7 

Platycerium superbum 7 

Platycerium veitchii 7 

Polypodium falax 7 

Polypodium formosanum 7 

Polypodium vulgare 19 

Polystichum acrostichoides 19 

Polystichum braunii 19 

Polystichum munitum 20 

Polystichum polyblepharum 20 

Polystichum rigens 20 

Polystichum setiferium 20 

Polystichum tsus-simense 20 

Pteris argyrea 13 

Pteris cretica  13 

Pteris ensiformis 14 

Pteris quadriaurita 14 

Pteris vittata 14 

Rumohra adiantiformis 14 

Selaginella avatar 14 

Selaginella emmeliana 14 

Selaginella erythropus 'Sanguinea' 14 

Selaginella kraussiana 'Aurea' 7 

Selaginella martensii 'Jori' 14 

Thelypteris decursive-pinnata 20 

Thelypteris kunthii 20 

Woodwardia fimbriata 20 



ARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLC    
4707 Oak Hill Street, Apopka, FL 32712 

407.889.7868  fax 407.889.5443 
800.215.2210 

www.arcferns.com 

 

The Fern Specialists 
FernsFernsFernsFerns…..with the consistency, uniformity,  

quality, innovation, and knowledge 
of ARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLCARC Ferns, LLC 


